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Department Name Surname Role Special Focus Area (if any) Email Telephone Mobile

Hans Fredrik Hovde Customer Service Manager - Multimodal Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service hans.fredrik.hovde@samskip.com +47 2396 3328 +47 986 41 878

Team Oslofjord Ann Kristin Rygge Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service ann.bratsberg-rygge@samskip.com +47 2396 3318 +47 950 97 967

Gunnar Ulset Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service gunnar.ulset@samskip.com +47 2396 3316 +47 948 10 634

Vivian Sand Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service vivian.sand@samskip.com +47 2141 5762 +47 936 31 565

Nikolai Aasberg Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service nikolai.aasberg@samskip.com +47 2396 3322 +47 954 91 502

Common email Operations All operations/customer service related matters operations.no@samskip.com

Team Westcoast Nicolai Reithe Christensen Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service nicolai.reithe.christensen@samskip.com +47 2141 5762 +47 936 10 172

Karolina Mejer Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service karolina.angelika.mejer@samskip.com +47 2396 3312 +47 412 28 646

Sander Noem Logistics Coordinator Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service sander.gillebo.noem@samskip.com +47 2396 3316 +47 454 87 655

Common emails Westcoast Norway All operations/customer service related matters westcoast.no@samskip.com

Inge Egeberg Trade Team Lead - MPP Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service inge.egeberg@samskip.com +47 2396 3317 +47 924 24 854

Ane Nygard Logistics Coordinator - MPP Operations, Transport Planning, Customer Service ane.nygard@samskip.com +47 2396 3329 +47 951 51 764

Andreas Berge Project Logistics Coordinator - MPP Projects, Breakbulk & Logistics andreas.berge@samskip.com +47 2396 3321 +47 977 53 931

MPP Norway All operations/customer service related matters mpp.no@samskip.com

Tarjei Leirvik Sales Manager Sales & Marketing tarjei.lervik@samskip.com +47 6779 0991 +47 906 54 182

Lars Skar Hansen Field Sales Executive Sales & Marketing lars.s.hansen@samskip.com +47 2396 3315 +47 913 22 652

Espen Foss Skavlem Fiels Sales Executive Sales & Marketing espen.foss.skavlem@samskip.com +47 6779 0992 +47 544 33 464

Morten Hopland Chartering Manager Projects, Breakbulk & Ro/Ro chartering morten.hopland@samskip.com +47 5164 1100 +47 916 65 522

Alexander Engelhardt Inside Sales Executive Rate requests, tender management alexander.engelhardt@samskip.com +47 2396 3324 +47 993 34 862

General Sales Rate requests, sales inquiries sales.no@samskip.com

Multipurpose Sales All sales breakbulk/roro mppsales.no@samskip.com

Administration Are Gråthen Regional Director - Norway & Sweden General Management are.grathen@samskip.com +47 2396 3311 +47 974 28 389

Catherine Lippestad General Manager - Norway General Management catherine.lippestad@samskip.com +47 2396 3326 +47 932 85 400

Georg Schiefner Regional Transformation Lead Transformation & Supplier management georg.schiefner@samskip.com +47 2396 3327 +47 970 40 912

Hilde Brenden HR Advisor Human Resources hilde.brenden@samskip.com +47 6779 0991 +47 976 82 655

General inquiries All general / administrative inquiries oslo@samskip.com

Supplier Invoices (.pdf only!) All pdf-invoices supplierinvoices@samskip.com

Accounting inquiries All other accounting related inquiries accountspayable@samskip.com

Trade Team - 

Multipurpose (MPP)

Common email

Common emails

Sales
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